
Larne Motor Club

Kirkistown Sprint (Long Course AC )

Saturday 6th May 20223

Overall Results
No. Name ClassRun1 64ft MPH Lap 1 Chic's Lnk MPH Lap 2 Chic's Run2 64ft MPH Lap 1 Chic's Lnk MPH Lap 2 Chic's Run3 64ft MPH Lap 1 Chic's Lnk MPH Lap 2 Chic'sPos

47 Gerard O Connell 151 118.64118.84 2.45  38.93 13.03 15.73  35.74 12.96 118.64 2.38  38.17 13.19 15.80  35.83 13.27 119.57 2.23  38.21 13.14 15.85  36.36 13.78 
117 Tony Greenan 152 119.02119.58 2.42  39.16 12.79 15.87  36.59 12.75 119.02 2.37  38.78 12.71 15.87  36.33 12.96 119.42 2.53  38.54 12.77 16.10  36.60 12.88 
5 Alan Cassells 153 120.89124.567.63  38.16 13.14 15.83  36.66 13.14 120.893.26  37.90 13.27 16.05  36.90 13.51 FAIL 2.37  37.15 13.09  
127 Scott McMullan 144 127.96131.812.58  44.27 13.64 17.15  40.94 13.23 129.674.10  42.36 13.29 16.56  40.25 13.11 127.962.50  42.03 13.51 16.56  39.88 13.48 
581 David Kane 9B5 128.55129.422.51  42.55 13.86 17.26  39.88 13.36 128.812.55  42.24 13.58 16.89  40.15 13.40 128.552.35  42.35 13.45 17.20  39.77 13.43 
69 Brian Fitzmaurice 146 129.54129.542.14  43.47 14.21 16.36  40.14 13.22 166.051.99  42.00 14.15 16.63  72.47 18.81 FAIL 2.40  
188 Richard McGimpsey 9B7 130.88130.882.68  43.10 14.07 16.82  40.32 13.89 FAIL 2.68  43.96 14.03 17.38  40.66  
8 Chris Nelson 9B8 133.17134.042.44  44.36 13.98 17.76  41.87 13.63 133.172.55  44.06 13.79 17.32  41.37 14.08 133.672.31  43.68 13.75 17.81  41.98 14.14 
13 Robert McGimpsey 159 133.80134.412.52  44.22 14.83 17.36  41.35 14.13 133.802.36  44.01 14.43 17.69  41.26 14.05 
9 Aaron Beattie 9B10 136.74137.472.23  45.98 14.06 17.64  43.47 14.09 136.742.16  45.45 14.02 17.59  43.53 13.99 136.812.12  45.09 14.34 17.87  43.15 14.24 
33 Daniel Campbell 9A11 137.92137.922.90  44.80 14.85 18.41  42.40 14.56 159.442.98  57.85 19.35 21.78  42.72 14.76 
933 Garry Camobell 9A12 139.45144.003.07  46.20 15.85 18.88  43.83 16.17 142.542.71  46.42 16.22 18.71  42.86 15.62 139.452.93  45.26 14.91 18.55  42.86 14.94 
400 Andy Hawthorne 713 140.26140.262.90  45.60 14.79 18.59  43.73 14.65 140.873.07  45.94 14.82 47.12   1.63 17.98 142.073.01  45.56 15.21 18.80  44.50 14.99 
90 Henry Campbell 1314 145.55147.642.62  49.45 15.35 19.31  45.81 15.10 146.952.58  48.68 15.62 19.02  45.62 15.43 145.552.46  48.39 15.28 18.88  45.50 15.04 
51 Eamon Matheson 1515 145.89145.896.31  45.97 17.63 19.32  39.43 17.23 
16 Richard O Mahony 816 146.65146.652.67  47.66 15.89 19.40  45.27 15.76 147.702.76  48.16 15.92 19.77  45.26 15.83 147.452.75  47.50 16.09 19.54  46.06 15.51 
301 James Graham 1317 147.09148.052.50  48.89 15.89 19.75  45.62 15.40 147.092.50  48.79 16.10 18.98  45.30 15.42 147.652.38  48.81 15.72 19.00  46.47 15.27 
42 David Hunter 1218 147.19147.192.35  47.83 15.86 19.81  45.50 15.84 178.242.17  47.42 16.06 19.77  45.71 47.11 N.T.R. 2.06  48.14 15.89 19.41  45.34 16.91 
30 Stephen Wishart 1319 148.56149.972.62  50.69 15.17 19.43  47.02 15.04 148.562.45  49.78 15.35 19.20  46.89 14.89 150.002.47  50.05 15.67 19.61  47.17 15.03 
120 Micheal Boyle 1120 148.79150.263.21  49.04 16.53 19.52  46.16 15.80 148.793.02  49.13 15.88 19.25  45.66 15.85 150.172.97  49.22 37.09 19.29  25.48 16.12 
116 Richie O mahony 1121 149.33150.503.25  49.67 15.99 19.77  45.80 16.02 150.362.97  49.23 16.30 19.64  46.19 16.03 149.333.12  48.83 16.32 19.54  45.66 15.86 
731 Raymond Johnston 1022 150.48150.752.87  50.83 15.27 19.52  46.92 15.34 151.892.82  50.66 15.39 20.13  47.48 15.41 150.482.71  50.33 37.68 20.21  24.13 15.42 
67 Ethan Faulkner 1423 150.94150.942.21  43.25 13.54 16.75  40.40 34.79 
246 Jimmy Lightbody 6B24 151.54151.542.82  49.81 16.11 20.04  46.74 16.02 151.972.77  50.72 15.96 20.44  46.48 15.60 
88 Crawford Ewing 2A25 152.67152.712.75  50.41 15.73 20.44  47.33 16.05 152.672.77  50.64 15.84 20.17  47.26 15.99 153.602.77  50.32 16.30 20.58  47.57 16.06 
40 Ken Colbert 6B26 152.89152.892.91  50.76 15.92 19.68  47.48 16.14 155.742.99  51.61 16.16 20.35  48.67 15.96 153.232.88  50.92 15.77 19.81  48.00 15.85 
41 James Alan Roddy 1027 153.04153.042.79  50.46 16.11 20.24  47.52 15.92 153.402.92  50.71 16.11 20.03  47.34 16.29 154.212.88  50.80 16.12 20.33  47.74 16.34 
46 Dale Singleton 828 153.66156.512.71  52.05 16.38 20.07  48.84 16.46 155.11 2.84  51.22 47.21 16.34 153.662.62  50.81 16.26 20.42  47.51 16.04 
77 Richard McAlonan 6A29 154.00154.362.69  51.73 15.37 20.36  48.68 15.53 154.002.62  51.84 15.57 19.82  48.62 15.53 154.932.88  52.04 15.42 20.13  48.98 15.48 
20 Gardiner McIlwaine 530 154.25154.252.65  51.00 16.16 19.70  48.59 16.15 155.972.81  51.70 16.56 19.91  48.43 16.56 154.462.90  50.85 16.73 19.38  48.38 16.22 
103 Adrian Kielt 1231 155.05155.052.43  50.30 16.50 20.66  48.44 16.72 FAIL 2.78  66.14 10.58 FAIL 2.51  54.09  9.42  
201 Ian Getty 1132 156.21157.223.03  51.59 16.31 20.33  49.54 16.42 156.392.98  51.72 16.19 20.22  49.04 16.24 156.212.97  51.98 16.08 20.19  48.81 16.18 
123 Karl Johnston 6A33 156.32156.323.13  52.56 15.55 20.08  48.97 16.03 157.393.12  53.00 16.10 20.45  48.95 15.77 156.473.02  52.34 15.86 19.78  49.58 15.89 
200 Chris Nicholl 6A34 156.80157.282.83  53.05 16.13 20.27  49.02 15.98 158.822.81  53.97 16.37 20.22  49.28 16.17 156.802.69  52.88 16.06 20.15  49.10 15.92 
44 Dessie Martin 6B35 157.43157.432.99  52.04 16.62 20.58  49.11 16.09 158.022.87  52.46 16.43 20.51  49.20 16.55 
125 Stephen Harvey 16B36 158.15158.153.11  53.38 16.10 20.76  49.17 15.63 162.092.98  53.05 16.20 21.01  49.35 19.50 159.963.20  53.17 16.11 21.12  49.93 16.43 
1147Stephen Donnelly 137 159.39159.392.82  53.50 15.88 21.16  50.05 15.98 N.T.R. 2.78  53.80 16.21 20.96  49.99 18.05 
83 Jonathan Smith 9A38 159.45161.693.21  53.47 17.85 21.11  49.30 16.75 N.T.R. 3.08  52.96 17.04 20.99  60.81 17.27 159.452.93  52.45 16.95 20.77  49.49 16.86 
23 Gary Milligan 6A39 159.46159.972.82  54.07 16.13 20.68  50.34 15.93 160.072.79  54.09 16.55 20.42  50.10 16.12 159.462.72  53.52 16.76 20.47  49.90 16.09 
58 Paul Dalton 1540 159.78159.782.95  51.42 17.18 22.48  49.47 16.28 FAIL 2.68  49.61 62.26  
50 Ian Thompson 2A41 160.15160.152.64  52.97 16.56 21.22  50.04 16.72 160.712.66  53.41 16.63 21.39  49.83 16.79 160.522.78  53.48 16.49 21.08  50.24 16.45 
55 Craig Ewing 2B42 160.22160.222.67  54.01 16.18 21.01  50.36 15.99 171.643.61  54.20  4.86 32.18  50.42 16.37 161.532.73  53.74 16.51 21.05  51.02 16.48 
441 Aaron Moody 2B43 161.48N.T.R. 2.80  54.47 16.31 21.49  77.62 18.42 N.T.R. 2.76  53.96 15.95 20.82  52.20 28.17 161.482.78  53.84 16.42 20.87  51.04 16.53 
81 Gerry McGarrity 16A44 162.35169.873.02  53.79 16.62 21.10  50.40 24.94 162.359.45  66.46 16.34 21.01  51.31 16.68 
60 Tony Grady 345 163.64165.872.31  54.85 17.62 21.51  51.96 17.62 163.642.31  55.07 18.11 22.22  53.88 12.05 167.072.33  54.45 18.25 21.61  52.31 18.12 
39 Brandon McCaughan 2B46 163.76164.852.74  55.56 16.62 21.82  51.59 16.52 163.763.02  55.01 16.44 21.85  51.00 16.44 169.452.90  54.81 16.24 21.37  50.78 23.35 
11 Chris Byers 1047 165.38168.983.34  57.92 17.98 21.47  51.56 16.71 165.383.13  56.30 16.52 21.25  51.87 16.31 N.T.R. 3.10  55.51 16.55 21.59  51.66 15.26 
34 William Hutton 6A48 165.85165.863.27  55.85 16.96 21.23  51.95 16.60 165.852.97  55.89 16.83 21.20  51.82 17.14 166.572.97  56.21 17.04 21.13  52.07 17.15 
168 Barry McCann 2B49 165.88165.882.93  55.54 16.73 21.82  52.34 16.52 165.942.75  55.77  2.47 35.88  51.85 17.22 165.912.77  55.30 16.76 21.79  52.07 17.22 
118 Robert Fitzgerald 2B50 166.00166.002.88  55.82 16.60 21.94  52.16 16.60 N.T.R. 2.79  55.48 17.18 21.92  60.78 16.10 166.412.83  55.83 16.75 21.72  52.37 16.91 
105 Michael Johnston 2A51 166.05168.572.82  56.38 17.34 22.02  52.57 17.44 166.052.46  55.26 17.60 21.56  51.78 17.39 167.672.74  55.59 17.60 21.52  52.91 17.31 
17 Derek Robinson 1152 166.32169.683.26  57.46 17.71 21.83  51.73 17.69 171.943.20  58.04 18.48 22.05  52.67 17.50 166.323.22  54.76 17.26 21.61  51.79 17.68 



  Overall Results    -      Continued

32 Wayne Clyde 2B53 167.05167.922.76  56.56 17.13 22.32  52.65 16.50 168.472.81  56.61  0.82 38.26  53.23 16.74 167.052.76  55.84 16.84 21.72  53.06 16.83 
238 Alan Wallace 154 167.59167.592.84  54.45 18.14 22.58  51.28 18.30 169.582.89  55.35 18.80 22.57  51.63 18.34 
411 Jason Harkness 2B55 167.88168.812.68  56.24 16.97 21.90  54.28 16.74 167.925.74  55.43  4.73 33.31  53.01 16.49 167.882.92  56.26 16.92 22.06  52.98 16.74 
27 Roger Gordon 2B56 168.51170.473.46  56.76 17.54 22.50  52.93 17.28 169.052.77  55.91 17.28 21.95  52.47 18.67 168.512.72  56.27 17.41 22.03  52.60 17.48 
35 Amy Hawthorne 6B57 168.72170.962.82  56.32 19.11 22.48  52.05 18.18 169.912.89  56.05 18.75 21.85  52.46 17.91 168.729.47  54.66  0.68 40.85  51.77 18.69 
601 Paul Grady 358 168.82169.572.70  56.29 18.71 22.00  52.63 17.24 FAIL 2.53  54.09 17.99 168.822.89  56.04 35.78  4.21  52.08 25.69 
54 Gilmore Murphy 559 169.69171.213.53  57.44 17.10 21.62  53.63 17.89 170.452.85  57.08 17.48 21.21  53.63 18.20 169.690.78  56.12 13.23 25.04  52.80 16.49 
173 Mervyn Getty 16A60 170.89170.892.87  57.84 17.58 21.85  53.36 17.39 173.022.92  58.76 17.64 22.21  53.16 18.33 172.472.82  58.24 18.10 22.09  53.61 17.61 
171 Ian Paget 16A61 171.23173.333.02  59.10 17.62 22.19  54.20 17.20 171.537.92  56.26 17.27 62.62  10.93 42.37 171.232.99  57.05 17.71 21.97  53.87 17.64 
150 David McReynolds 16A62 175.17180.132.95  61.73 18.37 23.54  56.14 17.40 175.173.09  59.73 18.13 23.33  55.42 15.47 179.862.84  61.46 18.24 23.22  56.40 17.70 
355 Brian Carson 16A63 175.40175.403.34  57.91 18.26 22.99  54.18 18.72 FAIL 3.06  57.90 18.78 22.93  54.77  
234 James Acheson 16A64 182.76183.512.91  61.45 18.51 23.47  58.86 18.31 184.233.09  62.52 18.23 23.19  58.88 18.32 182.763.06  61.40 18.62 23.28  58.55 17.85 
142 Arnie Wishart 16A65 191.98192.233.20  63.68 21.62 24.32  59.47 19.94 191.983.03  63.37 21.70 24.05  58.23 21.60 FAIL 2.94  
2 Pete Storey 2A66 210.54219.793.05  71.87 24.18 28.53  68.11 24.05 210.543.11  70.29 24.31 26.92  63.53 22.38 216.613.01  71.47 23.20 27.46  68.27 23.20 
95 Emma Campbell 9A67 FLAGFLAG 3.10  
99 Tim Woodside 1568 FAILFAIL 2.23  
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Larne Motor Club
Kirkistown Sprint (Long Course AC )

Saturday 6th May 20223

Class 1 Road Going Series Production Cars up to 1700cc  2WD only
Class Record   Paul Forsythe   158.07 secs   Peugeot 106   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

1147 Stephen Donnelly Renault Twingo RS 1596  1 159.39 N.T.R. 159.39 
238 Alan Wallace Honda Delsol 1590  2 167.59 169.58 167.59 

Class 2A Road Going Series Production Cars over 1700cc  2WD only
Class Record   Andrew Robb  147.22 sec   BMW M3   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

88 Crawford Ewing Renault Megane 2000  1 152.71 152.67 153.60 152.67 
50 Ian Thompson Porsche Boxster S 3200  2 160.15 160.71 160.52 160.15 
105 Michael Johnston Ford Escort 2000  3 168.57 166.05 167.67 166.05 
2 Pete Storey Abarth Fiat 500 1400  4 219.79 210.54 216.61 210.54 

Class 2B Road Going Series Production Cars over 1700cc  2WD only
Class Record   Adam Brogan  163.58 sec   Mazda MX5    2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

55 Craig Ewing Mazda Mx5 1800  1 160.22 171.64 161.53 160.22 
441 Aaron Moody Mazda MX5 1800  2 N.T.R. N.T.R. 161.48 161.48 
39 Brandon McCaughan Mazda MX5 1800  3 164.85 163.76 169.45 163.76 
168 Barry McCann Mazda Mx5 1800  4 165.88 165.94 165.91 165.88 
118 Robert Fitzgerald Mazda MX5 1800  5 166.00 N.T.R. 166.41 166.00 
32 Wayne Clyde Mazda Mx5 1800  6 167.92 168.47 167.05 167.05 
411 Jason Harkness Mazda Mx5 1.8   7 168.81 167.92 167.88 167.88 
27 Roger Gordon Mazda MX5 1800  8 170.47 169.05 168.51 168.51 

Class 3 Road Going Series Production Cars 4WD
Class Record   Ivan McCullagh    139.63  sec   Nissan GTR    2016

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

60 Tony Grady Subaru Impreza 1998  1 165.87 163.64 167.07 163.64 
601 Paul Grady Subaru Impreza 2000  2 169.57 FAIL 168.82 168.82 

Class 5 All other Road Going Specialist Production Cars
Class Record   Andy Hawthorne   144.03 sec   Westfield SEW   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

20 Gardiner McIlwaine Westfield Sei 2000  1 154.25 155.97 154.46 154.25 
54 Gilmore Murphy Westfield Sew i 1998  2 171.21 170.45 169.69 169.69 

Class 6A Modified Series Production Cars  2V 2WD only
Class Record   David Strain   149.42 sec   Peugeot 205   2019

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

77 Richard McAlonan Vauxhall Corsa 1598  1 154.36 154.00 154.93 154.00 
123 Karl Johnston Austin Mini 1417  2 156.32 157.39 156.47 156.32 
200 Chris Nicholl Mini 1380 1380  3 157.28 158.82 156.80 156.80 
23 Gary Milligan Mini 1400 1399  4 159.97 160.07 159.46 159.46 
34 William Hutton Mini Cooper 1480  5 165.86 165.85 166.57 165.85 

Page 1



Larne Motor Club

Kirkistown Sprint (Long Course AC )

Saturday 6th May 20223

Class 6B Modified Series Production Cars  Multi valve 2WD only
Class Record   Ken Colbert   150.32 sec   Lotus Sunbeam   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

246 Jimmy Lightbody BMW JCW 2000  1 151.54 151.97 151.54 
40 Ken Colbert Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 2200  2 152.89 155.74 153.23 152.89 
44 Dessie Martin Honda Civic 2998  3 157.43 158.02 157.43 
35 Amy Hawthorne Renault Clio 172 1998  4 170.96 169.91 168.72 168.72 

Class 7 Modified Specialist Production cars  2WD only
Class Record   Andy Hawthorne    137.53 sec   Westfield Megabusa   2019

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

400 Andy Hawthorne Westfield Seiw 1998  1 140.26 140.87 142.07 140.26 

Class 8 Sports Libre Special Saloon Cars up to 1400cc  2WD only
Class Record   Jim Hutchinson   132.24 sec   Ford Escort RSR   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

16 Richard O Mahony SHP RSR Escort 2000  1 146.65 147.70 147.45 146.65 
46 Dale Singleton Ford Ka 2300  2 156.51 155.11 153.66 153.66 

Class 9A Sports Libre Saloon   Sports GT Cars  2WD only
Class Record   Dan Campbell   135.48 sec   Toyota Starlet  2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

33 Daniel Campbell Toyota Starlet 2.5   1 137.92 159.44 137.92 
933 Garry Camobell Toyota Starlet 2.5   2 144.00 142.54 139.45 139.45 
83 Jonathan Smith Ford Escort 2000  3 161.69 N.T.R. 159.45 159.45 
95 Emma Campbell Peugeot 106 1587  4 FLAG FLAG 

Class 9B Sports Libre Closed Wheel Sports Racing Cars 2WD Only
Class Record   Gerard O Connell   121.66 sec   Radical SR8   2018

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

581 David Kane Silver car s3 1000  1 129.42 128.81 128.55 128.55 
188 Richard McGimpsey RMG V2 1300  2 130.88 FAIL 130.88 
8 Chris Nelson Speedcar Gtr 1000  3 134.04 133.17 133.67 133.17 
9 Aaron Beattie Speedcar Wonder 750   4 137.47 136.74 136.81 136.74 

Class 10 Sports Libre Rally Cars up to 1650cc Multivalve and 2100cc 8 valve  2WD only
Class Record   Alan Cassells    144.13 sec   Peugeot 106   2018

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

731 Raymond Johnston Ford Escort 1998  1 150.75 151.89 150.48 150.48 
41 James Alan Roddy Citroen Saxo s1600 1600  2 153.04 153.40 154.21 153.04 
11 Chris Byers Ford Mk2 Escort 2000  3 168.98 165.38 N.T.R. 165.38 
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Larne Motor Club

Kirkistown Sprint (Long Course AC )

Saturday 6th May 20223

Class 11 Sports Libre Rally Cars over 1650cc Multivalve and 2100cc 8 valve  2WD only
Class Record   Stewart Strain    143.48 sec   Peugeot 205   2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

120 Micheal Boyle Londonderry Ford E1 150.26 148.79 150.17 148.79 
116 Richie O mahony Ford Escort Mk2 2500  2 150.50 150.36 149.33 149.33 
201 Ian Getty Ford Escort RS2000 1993  3 157.22 156.39 156.21 156.21 
17 Derek Robinson Talbot Sunbeam 2000  4 169.68 171.94 166.32 166.32 

Class 12 All other 4WD Sports Libre Cars
Class Record   Ivan McCullough   138.60 sec  Nissan GTR   2018

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

42 David Hunter Subaru Impreza 2.5   1 147.19 178.24 N.T.R. 147.19 
103 Adrian Kielt Subaru Impreza 2000  2 155.05 FAIL FAIL 155.05 

Class 13 Racing Cars complying with Formula VW or Club Formula Ford (FF1600)
Class Record    Ryan Campbell   142.19 sec   Reynard FF89   2019

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

90 Henry Campbell Reynard FF89 1600  1 147.64 146.95 145.55 145.55 
301 James Graham van Dieman r f 86 1600  2 148.05 147.09 147.65 147.09 
30 Stephen Wishart Swift SC 96 1600  3 149.97 148.56 150.00 148.56 

Class 14 Racing Cars up to 2000cc  8 valve or up to 1400cc multivalve
Class Record   Ryan McGimpsey   127.61 sec   Jedi Mk 1   2019

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

127 Scott McMullan Jedi Mk4 1000  1 131.81 129.67 127.96 127.96 
69 Brian Fitzmaurice Force 9 Type b 1396  2 129.54 166.05 FAIL 129.54 
67 Ethan Faulkner Jedi MK4 Suzuki 1000  3 150.94 150.94 

Class 15 All other Racing Cars
Class Record   Robert Dwane   116.11 sec   OMS 25    2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

47 Gerard O Connell Dallara World Series 2000  1 118.84 118.64 119.57 118.64 
117 Tony Greenan Dallara F317 Mercedes 2000  2 119.58 119.02 119.42 119.02 
5 Alan Cassells County Armagh Northe3 124.56 120.89 FAIL 120.89 
13 Robert McGimpsey Mygale SF97T 2000  4 134.41 133.80 133.80 
51 Eamon Matheson Reynard F3 2000  5 145.89 145.89 
58 Paul Dalton Reynard Vauxhall Lotus 2000  6 159.78 FAIL 159.78 
99 Tim Woodside Pilbeam MP82 2900  7 FAIL FAIL 
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Larne Motor Club

Kirkistown Sprint (Long Course AC )

Saturday 6th May 20223

Class 16A Road Going Historic Saloons and Sportscars
Class Record   Gerry McGarrity   157.70 sec   Mini    2022

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

81 Gerry McGarrity Mini Cooper 1380  1 169.87 162.35 162.35 
173 Mervyn Getty MG BGT Sebring 1950  2 170.89 173.02 172.47 170.89 
171 Ian Paget Austin Mini 1400  3 173.33 171.53 171.23 171.23 
150 David McReynolds Ford Escort 1600  4 180.13 175.17 179.86 175.17 
355 Brian Carson Austin Mini Cooper S 1275  5 175.40 FAIL 175.40 
234 James Acheson Austin Mini 1275  6 183.51 184.23 182.76 182.76 
142 Arnie Wishart Chevrolet Corvette 5700  7 192.23 191.98 FAIL 191.98 

Class 16B Non Road Going Historic Saloons and Sportscars
Class Record   Stephen Nevin   149.96 secs   Ford Mk1 RS2000   2019

No. Name Car c.c.Pos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

125 Stephen Harvey Ford Escort RS2000 1993  1 158.15 162.09 159.96 158.15 

....................................................................................................
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